
Scoil San Treasa   

Board of Management   

  

The Rise, Mount Merrion, Co. Dublin A94EK75  

_________________________________________________________________________________  

  

  

  

School Calendar 2023-2024    
  

August  Thursday 31st August - School reopens after Summer Holidays  

September    

October/ 
November  

Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November inclusive  

School closed for Midterm Break  

December  Friday 22nd December - Closing at 12 noon for Christmas Holidays  

January  Monday 8th January - School reopens after Christmas Holidays  
 
Friday 19th January - School closed Professional Development Day for teachers  
(Primary Maths) 

February  Monday 5th February - Public Holiday School Closed  
  
Monday 12th to Friday 16th February inclusive - School closed for Midterm Break  

March  Monday 18th March - School closed (Public Holiday –in lieu of St. Patrick’s Day)  
  

April  Friday 22nd March - Closing at 12 noon for Easter Holidays  

Monday 8th April - School reopens after Easter Holidays  

May  Monday 6th May - Public Holiday School closed  

June  Monday 3rd June - Public Holiday – School closed  

Tuesday 4th June - School closed  

Friday 28th June - Closing at 12 noon for Summer Holidays  

  

  

  



Principal: Frances Mullin|Deputy Principal: Michelle O’Sullivan   
E: principal@sstreasa.ie |T: (01)2881505 |W: www.sstreasa.ie |Roll Number: 18647D |Charity Number: 20118310   

  

 

http://www.sstreasa.ie/
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